
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

D-302. Exam Schedule

Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Foreign Language  Subgroup 1 i 2  S16-162  Semyonova N.V.,
Golubeva O.V.

Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Foreign Language  Subgroup 1 i 2  S16-161  Golubeva O.V.
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  B16-701, B16-902, S16-562

 Gusev A.I.
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  S14-101  Surin V.I., Volkova Z.S.
Tue, 23 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Principles of Microelectronics  B15-V77  Useinov R.G.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Financial Mathematics  B15-902, B15-903, B15-904  Firstov Y.P.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Life Safety  B14-901, S14-501  Mogilenets N.N.
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Russian As a Foreing Language  S15-162  Mkrtchyan V.S., Smurova T.V.
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Nuclear Physics  S14-001, S14-201, S14-402  Koldobskiy S.A.,

Sosnovtsev V.V., Mayorov A.G.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Strength of Materials  S14-102  Markochev V.M.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Sociology  S15-162, S15-165  Mihaylova E.A.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Metrology, Standardization and Certification (in Reactor Measurements)

 M16-103, M16-163  Halitov R.R.
Wed, 07 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Electromagnetic Compatibility (Emc)  B14-V77  Shurenkov V.V.
Tue, 13 Jun 15:00 — 21:00 EXAM Principles of Scienific Research: Planning and Organization of an Experiment

 M16-S84  Afanasiev V.V.
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Current Issues in Micro- and Cosmophysics  M16-105, M16-S01

 Arhangelskaya I.V.
Thu, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History and Philosophy of Science  A16-503, A16-504, A16-581, A16-601,

A16-901, A16-903, A16-981  Leschev S.V., Novohatko A.G.
Fri, 16 Jun 10:00 — 14:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics: Experimental Reactor Physics  M16-S82, M16-S83

 Stogov Y.V.
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Nuclear Physics  M16-105, M16-S01  Bolozdynya A.I.,

Mayorov A.G.
Tue, 20 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM Chemistry (Radiation Chemistry)  M16-206  Valkov A.V., Sergievskiy V.V.
Wed, 21 Jun 09:00 — 18:00 EXAM Game Theory and Operations Research  B14-508, B14-701

 Kolobashkina L.V.
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History and Philosophy of Science  A16-103, A16-104, A16-105, A16-106,

A16-108, A16-165, A16-301  Leschev S.V.
Fri, 23 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Nuclear Technologies and Fuel Cycle Ecology  A14-105, A14-165  Apse V.A.
Sat, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematics  I16-08  Sevastyanov E.A.
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Nuclear Physics (Part I)  B14-101, B14-S01  Bolozdynya A.I.,

Shustov A.E., Fesenko A.I.
Mon, 26 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM History and Philosophy of Science  A16-103, A16-104, A16-105, A16-106,

A16-108, A16-165, A16-301  Leschev S.V.


